
Updated: 5/10/21

F Orphan Run N/A

RHR Bar Runs

Dodge the Bullet

Map area: Adopted by: Date adopted:

Start location: Bars Included:

St. John's Restaurant                                                                

203 N. New Market St.                                                                                      

St. Martinville, LA 70582

Lil's on the Teche, Breaux Bridge                                               

T-Boy's Lounge, Breaux Bridge                                                                                                                                                               

Bayou Teche Brewing, Arnaudville

Miles without Gold Star Bar: 27.35

Gold Star Bar: Crawdad's Bar, Arnaudville

Additional Miles for Gold Star Bar: 1.9

Total Miles Including Gold Star Bar: 29.25
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Teche Bar 0.8 miles Detour
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Update: 11/3/23 

Turn Road

START at
St. John Restaurant, 203 N. New 

Market St., St Martinville 70582

Go South on N. New Market St.

in 0.10 mi. Turn left on to E. Bridge St. 0.10 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn left on to LA-347 (Resweber St) 0.40 mi.

in 7.20 mi. Keep left on LA-347   7.60 mi.

in 4.60 STOP at Lil's On the Teche 12.20 mi.

Go North on LA-347 (S. Poydras St.) 12.20 mi.

in 2.00 mi. Turn left on to E. Bridge St. 14.20 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to Rees St. 14.30 mi.

in 1.70 mi. Go Straight on LA-328 (Reese St.) 16.00 mi.

in 1.90 mi. Turn left on to Poche Bridge Rd. 17.90 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to LA-31 18.30 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at T-Boy's Lounge 18.50 mi.

Go North on LA-341 18.50 mi.

in 1.80 mi. Go Straight on to LA-354 20.30 mi.

in 2.30 mi. Turn left on to LA 31 22.60 mi.

in 3.90 mi. Turn right on to Faculty St 26.50 mi.

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to LA-347 (Fuselier St) 26.55 mi.

in 0.30 mi. Turn right on to LA-347 (Bushville Hwy) 26.85 mi.

in 0.50 mi. STOP at Bayou Teche Brewing 27.35 mi.

Turn Road

From Bayou Teche 

Brewing Go North

on LA-347 (Bushville Hwy)

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to LA-686 (Canal St) 0.50 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on LA-686 (Coteau Rodaire Hwy) 1.70 mi.

in 0.20 mi. STOP at Crawdad's Bar 1.90 mi.

1.90 mi.

29.25 mi.

Dist. Total Dist

Total Gold Star Detour Miles

Total Miles with Gold Star Detour

Dodge the Bullet

Dist. Total Dist

Gold Star Bar Addition
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